Dosing slider

Rubber
*Overall options*
OLine control
OSwitched power outlet
OLed trailer detection
ODouble rubber side flaps
ODosing slider
OCustom options

2000

2500

3300
3500

2,kW 1,15m/s belt drive

HDPE Impact bars (no moving parts)
*Optional*

OPlastic Rollers

OSteel Rollers

OStainless steel Rollers

Variable floor speed controll -
3 S - 5-75Hz ]
- . . 0O Standard: 0,27-4,1m/min

y

O Slow: 0,22-3,23m/min

"% O Fast: 0,48-7,19m/min
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Max chassis width:3200

Max width:3500
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NB10-250B WVAN TRIER
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